

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5501/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 28/11/2011 in WP
No.1245/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

NATIONAL BOARD OF EXAMINATIONS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMI RAJESH SHAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C)No.12907/2012 (NBE Vs. Dr.Gaurav Ahluwalia)

SLP(C)No.16008/2012 (NBE Vs. Dr.Aditi Chetan Doshi & Ors.)

SLP(C)....CC 7594/2012(NBE Vs. Dr.Chetan Ramesh Jathar & Ors.)

SLP(C)....CC 7891/2012(NBE Vs. Dr.Sudarshan Vijay Pawar)

SLP(C)....CC 7997/2012(NBE Vs. Dr.Gaurang P.Raval & Ors.)

SLP(C)....CC 8341/2012(NBE Vs. Nikky Cehtan Kumar Mehta)

SLP(C)....CC 8374/2012(NBE Vs. Deep Bharat Parekh)

SLP(C)....CC 8000/2012(NBE Vs. Nilesh B. Gaurshettiwar & Ors.)

Date: 10/05/2012 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.M.L.Verma, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Kaushik Poddar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.(NP)

Mr. S.C. Birla ,Adv(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call the matters tomorrow, i.e. on 11.05.2012.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master

(List of mentioned matters enclosed)